

MISC CASE- 87 OF 2024

ORDER NO 03
DATE 07.08.2024

Both parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for filing written objection.
Petitioner files fresh voklatnama of his Ld Advocate.
Opposite party files written objection.

To 13.09.2024 hearing of the case.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)