

MISC CASE 87 of 2024

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay, A.D.J., 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 04 dated 13.09.2024

Parties are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

Petitioner files a n application u/s-5 of the Limitation Act. Copy served and objected to. Let, the same be kept with the record.

None appears to move the instant case.

Case is adjourned.

To 26.11.2024 for hearing on the petition dated 13.09.2024.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00742)